ITEM

Boys Performance Polo w/Logo
Boys Pique Polo w/Logo

Pull on Pants

Pull on Shorts

Pullover Sweater w/Logo

Boys Oxford w/Logo
Flat Front Pants
Performane Pants
Clip on Tie

Hand Tie w/Logo

Boys Performance Polo w/Logo
Boys Pique Polo w/Logo
Flat Front Shorts

Performance Shorts

Girls Knit Dress w/Logo
Girls Jersey Polo

Pull on Pants

Pull on Shorts

Pullover Sweater w/Logo

Girls Tailored Blouse w/Logo (6-8)
Middy Blouse w/Logo (K-5)

Plaid Tab Skort

Plaid Boxpleat Skirt

Plaid Neck Tie (K-7 Only)

Girls Middy Tie w/Logo (8 ONLY)

Girls Performance Polo w/Logo
Girls Shorts

Girls Slacks

Modesty Shorts

ST. GREGORY THE GREAT UNIFORMS

COLOR
Navy
Navy
Khaki
Khaki
Green

White
Khaki
Khaki
ST1237
2268

White/Green
White/Green
Khaki
Khaki

Navy
Navy
Khaki
Khaki

Green

White
White
501PLD
501PLD
501PLD
2268

White/Green
Khaki
Khaki
Navy

GRADE
PK

PK

PK

PK

ALL

K-8
K-8
K-8
K-8

PK
PK
PK
PK
ALL

6-8th
K-5
K-8
K-8
K-7

K-8
K-8
K-8
K-8

PRICE
$31.30-$33.50
$24.20-$25.85
$26.40

$23.10

$37.50

$26.68-$27.50
$30.80-$41.25
$34.00-$46.50
$15.40

$17.60

$31.30-$33.50
$24.20-$25.85
$29.70-$35.20
$32.75-$38.25

$33.00
$24.20-$25.85
$26.40

$23.10

$37.50

$33.55
$23.38-24.20
$51.15-$53.35
$50.60-$51.15
$13.20
$19.80

$31.35-$33.35

$27.50-$34.75
$29.43-$38.23
$17.05

Risse Brothers

EASY ORDERING OPTIONS

Before shopping online, visit
St. Gregory the Great School,
where Risse Brothers will have
a fit line to make sure sizing is
perfect on the first try!

VISIT:
www.rissebrothers.com

Shop by your school name,
grade, etc. Our easy to navigate
site is “open” 24-7 to simplify
all of your uniform needs.

HOW IT WORKS:

A complete fit line and check list
will be available on campus at
St. Gregory the Great Catholic
School. Once you use the fit line
and checklist, you will receive

a discount code to use while
shopping on the Risse Brothers
website.

This is to help increase online
ordering accuracy.

4452 Beltway Drive * Addison, TX 75001 ¢ TEL: (972) 231-2903 FAX: (972) 231-2906
www.rissebrothers.com




