

## ST. GREGORY THE GREAT UNIFORMS

ITEM	COLOR	GRADE	PRICE
Boys Performance Polo w/Logo	Navy	PK	\$31.30-\$33.50
Boys Pique Polo w/Logo	Navy	PK	\$24.20-\$25.85
Pull on Pants	Khaki	PK	\$26.40
Pull on Shorts	Khaki	PK	\$23.10
Pullover Sweater w/Logo	Green	ALL	\$37.50
Boys Oxford w/Logo	White	K-8	\$26.68-\$27.50
Flat Front Pants	Khaki	K-8	\$30.80-\$41.25
Performane Pants	Khaki	K-8	\$34.00-\$46.50
Clip on Tie	ST1237	K-7	\$15.40
Hand Tie w/Logo	2268	8	\$17.60
Boys Performance Polo w/Logo	White/Green	K-8	\$31.30-\$33.50
Boys Pique Polo w/Logo	White/Green	K-8	\$24.20-\$25.85
Flat Front Shorts	Khaki	K-8	\$29.70-\$35.20
Performance Shorts	Khaki	K-8	\$32.75-\$38.25
Girls Knit Dress w/Logo	Navy	PK	\$33.00
Girls Jersey Polo	Navy	PK	\$24.20-\$25.85
Pull on Pants	Khaki	PK	\$26.40
Pull on Shorts	Khaki	PK	\$23.10
Pullover Sweater w/Logo	Green	ALL	\$37.50
Girls Tailored Blouse w/Logo (6-8)	White	6-8th	\$33.55
Middy Blouse w/Logo (K-5)	White	K-5	\$23.38-24.20
Plaid Tab Skort	501PLD	K-8	\$51.15-\$53.35
Plaid Boxpleat Skirt	501PLD	K-8	\$50.60-\$51.15
Plaid Neck Tie (K-7 Only)	501PLD	K-7	\$13.20
Girls Middy Tie w/Logo (8 ONLY)	2268	8	\$19.80
Girls Performance Polo w/Logo	White/Green	K-8	\$31.35-\$33.35
Girls Shorts	Khaki	K-8	\$27.50-\$34.75
Girls Slacks	Khaki	K-8	\$29.43-\$38.23
Modesty Shorts	Navy	K-8	\$17.05

## **EASY ORDERING OPTIONS**

Before shopping online, visit **St. Gregory the Great School**, where Risse Brothers will have a fit line to make sure sizing is perfect on the first try!

## VISIT: www.rissebrothers.com

Shop by your school name, grade, etc. Our easy to navigate site is "open" 24-7 to simplify all of your uniform needs.

## **HOW IT WORKS:**

A complete fit line and check list will be available on campus at St. Gregory the Great Catholic School. Once you use the fit line and checklist, you will receive a discount code to use while shopping on the Risse Brothers website.

This is to help increase online ordering accuracy.

# Risse Brothers